7-07-2011 4:55 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2011 THRU Mar-2011
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 231.49
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,636.77
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 17,922.34
3/01/11 3/01 Al6140 CHK: 011711 02224 EDWARDS WOOD PRODUCTS, I 683 178262 871.10 18,793.44
3/07/11 3/07 Al6173 CHK: 011739 02227 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902013 86.05 18,879.49
3/07/11 3/07 Al6173 CHK: 011739 02227 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902502 21.37 18,900.86
3/07/11 3/07 Al6173 CHK: 011739 02227 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 923237 20.72 18,921.58
3/22/11 3/22 A16221 CHK: 011773 02239 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201103218441 224.36 19,145.94
3/22/11 3/22 A16233 CHK: 011785 02239 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56725588 180.06 19,326.00
3/22/11 3/22 A16233 CHK: 011785 02239 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56838282 80.24 19,406.24
3/22/11 3/22 A16233 CHK: 011785 02239 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56847852 330.79 19,737.03
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,814.69 CR: 0.00 1,814.69
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 11,280.19
3/28/11 3/28 Al6256 CHK: 011807 02240 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00013875 1,184.30 12,464.49
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,184.30  CR: 0.00 1,184.30
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,459.77
3/01/11 3/01 Al6154 CHK: 011725 02224 UNIFIRST 190 2160616109 109.04 4,568.81
3/01/11 3/01 Al6154 CHK: 011725 02224 UNIFIRST 190 2160617494 109.04 4,677.85
3/01/11 3/01 Al6154 CHK: 011725 02224 UNIFIRST 190 2160618851 109.04 4,786.89
3/01/11 3/01 Al6154 CHK: 011725 02224 UNIFIRST 190 2160620214 109.04 4,895.93
3/01/11 3/01 Al6154 CHK: 011725 02224 UNIFIRST 190 2160621563 109.04 5,004.97
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 545.20  CR: 0.00 545.20
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,941.20
3/07/11 3/07 Al6173 CHK: 011739 02227 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902162 10.96 4,952.16

3/07/11 3/07 Al6173 CHK: 011739 02227 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902736A 100.15 5,052.31
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2011 THRU Mar-2011
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
3/07/11 3/07 A16173 CHK: 011739 02227 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902959 100.15 5,152.46
3/22/11 3/22 C21217 RCPT 00037001 11538 DAILY CASH POSTING 3/22/2011 200.00CR 4,952.46
3/22/11 3/22 Al16221 CHK: 011773 02239 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201103218441 68.57 5,021.03
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 279.83 CR: 200.00CR 79.83
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNTING BALANCE 33,097.31
3/14/11 3/14 A16189 CHK: 011753 02232 METTS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 569 3927 2,385.00 35,482.31
3/22/11 3/22 R16239 CHK: 011791 02239 METTS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 569 R10778 795.00 36,277.31
3/22/11 3/22 R16239 CHK: 011791 02239 METTS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 569 R10779 795.00 37,072.31
3/28/11 3/28 R16248 CHK: 011799 02240 ALFONZA'S LAWN CARE INC. 1 466 700.00 37,772.31
MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 4,675.00 CR: 0.00 4,675.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,741.41
3/14/11 3/14 A16178 CHK: 011742 02232 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 87370 587.34 2,328.75
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 587.34 CR: 0.00 587.34
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 355.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,355.65
3/14/11 3/14 A16194 CHK: 011758 02232 SCE&G 163 201103118419 133.77 1,489.42
3/14/11 3/14 A16194 CHK: 011758 02232 SCE&G 163 201103118421 103.88 1,593.30
= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 237.65 CR: 0.00 237.65
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,926.19
3/14/11 3/14 A16199 CHK: 011763 02232 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6546531242 246.39 2,172.58

MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 246.39 CR: 0.00 246.39
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2011 THRU Mar-2011
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 9,680.29
3/07/11 3/07 Al6165 CHK: 011731 02227 CHARIOT IRONWORKS, INC. 1 2474 240.00 9,920.29
3/22/11 3/22 Al6221 CHK: 011773 02239 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201103218441 761.71 10,682.00
= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,001.71 CR: 0.00 1,001.71
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,426.74
3/07/11 3/07 A16170 CHK: 011736 02227 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104044 26.68 4,453.42
3/07/11 3/07 A16171 CHK: 011737 02227 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-36042 29.94 4,483.36
3/07/11 3/07 A16171 CHK: 011737 02227 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-36112 5.86 4,489.22
3/07/11 3/07 Al6171 CHK: 011737 02227 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-36934 28.17 4,517.39
3/07/11 3/07 Al6171 CHK: 011737 02227 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-37058 37.34 4,554.73
3/07/11 3/07 Al6171 CHK: 011737 02227 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-37068 9.62 4,564.35
3/22/11 3/22 Al16221 CHK: 011773 02239 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201103218441 210.39 4,774.74
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 348.00 CR: 0.00 348.00
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 18,831.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
3/14/11 3/14 A16186 CHK: 011750 02232 JOHN DEERE GOVERNMENT SA 1 110547954 7,660.29 7,660.29
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 7,660.29 CR: 0.00 7,660.29
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,233.87



